
Run: MX 65 junior_Trening

MOTOCROSS POKAL AKRAPOVIČ 2008
SLOVENSKE KONJICE  13.04.2008.

Circuit: Škedenj
Length: 750  met.

CLASSIFICATION

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap Best Spd Klub Team Marke Class

1 3 ŠKORJA Nick 5 01:21,425 - - 3 68,5 TRK Tajfun šport KTM PA MX 65 junior

2 15 VAČOVNIK Denis 5 01:29,903 8.478 8.478 2 62,1 MK Slovenj Gradec KAWASAKI PA MX 65 junior

3 178 ŽIROVNIK Žak 4 01:35,637 14.212 5.734 3 58,3 TRK Tajfun šport KTM PA MX 65 junior

4 281 MILEC Matic 5 01:41,017 19.592 5.380 4 55,2 Hrvaška KTM PA MX 65 junior

5 234 BUBNIČ Miha 4 01:48,249 26.824 7.232 4 51,5 MK Beli Kamen KTM PA MX 65 junior

6 253 PANCAR Jan 3 02:02,618 41.193 14.369 2 45,5 AMD Šentvid pri Stični KAWASAKI PA MX 65 junior

7 298 RAŽMAN Urban 3 02:04,195 42.770 1.577 1 44,9 AMD Gorica KAWASAKI PA MX 65 junior

8 164 KNEZ Patrik 3 02:10,564 49.139 6.369 3 42,7 MK Beli kamen KAWASAKI PA MX 65 junior

9 31 CRNKOVIĆ Luka 1 07:37,760 6:16.335 5:27.196 1 12,2 Hrvaška KTM PA MX 65 junior

10 111 KOLAR Matic 1 09:06,274 7:44.849 1:28.514 1 10,2 AMD Orehova vas KTM PA MX 65 junior

Best Laptime :         3       ŠKORJA Nick                    Time:  01:21,425     Speed:  69  Km/h
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